
Show #913937 (Bob Kail): NCRCHA Dust Off The Saddle Event - HS1 (04/27/2019)

1102. AQHA 116000: Working Cow Horse - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 427 Wright On Rey Ryan Gallentine 10.00 Stephen L Stix2.00

2 446 Redeeming The Time Lance Scheffel 9.00 Roxanne Scholl1.00

3 418 Money In The Hood Lance Scheffel 8.00 Andrea Solinger0.50

4 482 Smarts Style N Cash Ryan Gallentine 7.00 Donald Robert Skinkis0.00

5 415 Top Gun Whiskey Matthew Schlegel 6.00 Jodie & Warren Woronecki0.00

6 483 MeradasMoneyWrangler Ryan Gallentine 5.00 Susan M Nash0.00

7 409 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lance Scheffel 4.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

8 430 Wicked Weys Monty Bruce 3.00 Jason J Johnson0.00

9 453 Chics Gunna Slide Lance Scheffel 2.00 Tasia Kelly0.00

1107. AQHA 216000: Amt Working Cow Horse - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 450 Cruize Nite Jason T Saffert 5.00 Jason T Saffert1.00

2 484 Graceahick Kenneth J Schueller 4.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.50

3 425 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Deborah A Matko 3.00 Mason J Matko0.00

4 427 Wright On Rey Stephen L Stix 2.00 Stephen L Stix0.00

5 442 Chex Out Tuff Brent W Ratliff 1.00 Brent W Ratliff0.00

1111. AQHA 217000: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 461 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 11.00 Codi Jo Christianson2.00

2 407 Smartascat David A Albrecht 10.00 David A Albrecht1.00

3 433 Ricochet Rocks Kara M Askey 9.00 Kara Askey0.50

4 418 Money In The Hood Andrea Solinger 8.00 Andrea Solinger0.00

5 451 LRRCandyCodedRooster Shirley Person 7.00 Shirley Person0.00

6 408 Shorty Jonez David A Albrecht 6.00 David A Albrecht0.00

7 406 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 5.00 Kris Klingman0.00

8 453 Chics Gunna Slide Tasia Kelley 4.00 Tasia Kelly0.00

9 462 Sioux Ann Kay DeBoer 3.00 Kay DeBoer0.00

1114. AQHA 417000: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 448 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Niamh Sexton 5.00 Niamh Sexton1.00

2 425 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Mason J Matko 4.00 Mason J Matko0.50

3 455 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 3.00 Gracyn Saffert0.00

4 445 Dunnit In The Nite Isabelle Scheffel 2.00 Elise Ulmer-Etzebeth0.00

5 450 Cruize Nite Hailey Saffert 1.00 Jason T Saffert0.00



Show #913939 (Bob Kail): NCRCHA Dust Off The Saddle HS2 (04/28/2019)

1102. AQHA 116000: Working Cow Horse - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 427 Wright On Rey Ryan Gallentine 11.00 Stephen L Stix2.00

2 483 MeradasMoneyWrangler Ryan Gallentine 10.00 Susan M Nash1.00

3 415 Top Gun Whiskey Matthew Schlegel 9.00 Jodie & Warren Woronecki0.50

4 482 Smarts Style N Cash Ryan Gallentine 8.00 Donald Robert Skinkis0.00

5 418 Money In The Hood Lance Scheffel 7.00 Andrea Solinger0.00

6 430 Wicked Weys Monty Bruce 6.00 Jason J Johnson0.00

7 409 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lance Scheffel 5.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

8 446 Redeeming The Time Lance Scheffel 4.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

DQ 453 Chics Gunna Slide Lance Scheffel 0.00 Tasia Kelly0.00

1107. AQHA 216000: Amt Working Cow Horse - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 450 Cruize Nite Jason T Saffert 3.00 Jason T Saffert0.50

2 427 Wright On Rey Stephen L Stix 2.00 Stephen L Stix0.00

3 425 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Deborah A Matko 1.00 Mason J Matko0.00

1111. AQHA 217000: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 461 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 9.00 Codi Jo Christianson1.00

2 407 Smartascat David A Albrecht 8.00 David A Albrecht0.50

3 409 LRR SMART SIOUX ZETT Lisa C Reiter 7.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

4 408 Shorty Jonez David A Albrecht 6.00 David A Albrecht0.00

5 433 Ricochet Rocks Kara M Askey 5.00 Kara Askey0.00

6 453 Chics Gunna Slide Tasia Kelley 4.00 Tasia Kelly0.00

7 462 Sioux Ann Kay DeBoer 3.00 Kay DeBoer0.00

8 451 LRRCandyCodedRooster Shirley Person 2.00 Shirley Person0.00

9 437 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 1.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

1114. AQHA 417000: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 448 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Niamh Sexton 5.00 Niamh Sexton1.00

2 454 Very Smart De Light Hailey Saffert 4.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.50

3 425 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Mason J Matko 3.00 Mason J Matko0.00

4 455 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 2.00 Gracyn Saffert0.00

5 445 Dunnit In The Nite Isabelle Scheffel 1.00 Elise Ulmer-Etzebeth0.00
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